
4205131

5376006

1953732

1393190

1489595

1440101

3120406

3030427

Chicos Dial Cutter

Golden Chico Reed

Dial Cutter Ford

Golden Jay Bar

Kay Gray

Heaths Pine Cutter

Glitter Dial

2984154

4835203

3121878

2459913

2499500

4099858

3493812

Mr Blackburn Pistol

Mr Blackburn Parker

Rz Major Zanzation

Mr Blackburn Holly

Kristys Tucker

Raudsep Zan

Definitely Inn

Buds Dial Cutter

Mr Blackburn 41

Sheilcut

Pretty Buck

Lady Cowan 6

Poco Champ

Holly Janie

Steve Tucker

Kristy King

Tio Red

Sissy Harris

Tuffy Parsons

Kristy Dial

Zan Jack Two

Raudsep's Angle

Zan Parr Bar

Four Jacks High

Blow by Hank

Freda King

Definitely Major

Regina Inn

Major Bonanza

Shenandoll

Chets Young Deck

Chesnut Hen

Jay Cee Bars

Juggle The Books

Cee Bar Hill

Jay Bar Echo

Mach 1

Donner Bar

Jet Super

Grandma's Gal

Jets Chicks

Anne Super

Waggoner Moore ll

Glamor Pants

Pine Wampy

Roan Cutter

Poco Pine

Annie Lee Cody

Cardial's Boy

Wix's Mistake

Glitter Boy

Lucinda Dial

Super Bars

Glitter Mount

Bud's Dial Bar

Jule's Eve

Knoblick Ranches Ltd.
5-Generation Pedigree
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